
D2 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED 

1541 
1542 
1543 
1544 
1545 
1546 
1547 
1548 
1549 
1550 
1551 
1552 
1553 
1554 
1555 
1556 
1557 
1558 
1559 
1560 
1561 
1562 
1563 
1564 
1565 
1566 
1567 

1568 
1569 
1570 
1571 
1572 
1573 
1574 
1575 
1576 
1577 
1578 
1579 
1580 
1581 
1582 
1583 
1584 
1585 
1586 
1587 
1588 
1589 
1590 
1591 
1592 
1593 
1594 
1595 
1596 
1597 
1598 
1599 
1600 
1601 
1602 
1603 
1604 
1605 
1606 
1607 
1608 
1609 
1610 
1611 
1612 
1613 
1614 
1615 
1616 
1617 
1618 
1619 

Evelyn Shackelford 
Jane Gordon 
Mark Fleming 
Sidney E. Smart 
Patricia M. Stevenson 
Neil Hampton Walker 
Danny Thomas 
Billy P. Keener 
Dorothy Lee Dews 
Claxton Nails 
Jerry G. Cleveland 
Melissa Gray 
Melanie Mandeville 

Bobbie J. Hutchinson 
Julie McGowen 
Daisy Watts 
Janyth Adler 
LaVanche Hawkins 

Joyce Whiten 
Geraldine Ling 
Ruth M. Collier 
Jeri Goen 

Jackie Strayhorn 
Beverly Ann Watson 
Suzanne Bowman 

Nancy Cravens 
John Hausam 

Roy Henry Wilson 
Peggy A. Morgan 
Brenda Oswald 
Mary Downing 
Mary Ann Welker 
Vicki Weiner 
Nancy B. Taylor 
Patricia H. Wagner 

Edna H. Jackson 

Thelma M. Creed 
Janet Murray 
Glenn Burnett 
John Woodruff 
Jack Gene Walling 
Dewayne Smith 

Virgil O. Burba 
Bruce Delaney 
Dan West Hall 

Clyde H. Harding 
Daniel B. Honeyman, Jr. 
Brenda K. Johnson 

Deborah Lawhorn 

Elizabeth Moss 

Michael M. Polk, Sr. 
Joseph Daniel Redditt 
Steve Richison 
Rudolph Roberts 
L. D. Roland 

Cynthia Ross 
Ronald L. Sampson 
Max Shelton 
James Franklin Storzier,III 
Phillip. van den Dool 
Iris Davis 
Amanda J. Russell 

Barbara Call 

Sheila Cox 

Willie E. Koerner 
Alonzo Batson 
Nicholas T. Kondos 
Sidney E. Smart 
Montgomery Elevator 
Clinsvl. Light & Water Dept. 
City of Broken Arrow 
Data General Corp. 

Southwestern Bell 
KPL Gas Service 

Victor Welding Supply 
Executive Courier Serv. 
Merkel X-Ray Co. 

City of Sand Springs 
Curtin Matheson Scientific 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

In-Serv. 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel. 

October Travel - 

October Travel 

October Travel 

In-Serv. 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 
October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

Prof.Serv. for 10/85 
Prof.Serv. for 10/85 
Refund on Well Insp. 
October Travel 

October Travel 

Sept. & Oct. Travel 
October Travel 
October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

October Travel 

Serv. for. 11/85 
Collinsville Center 

B.A. 9430-10/31 
C/C Serv. Cont. 
Jenks,Air Site #127 
Collinsville Center 

Cylinders Demurrage 
Serv. for Wk. of 10/18 
Processor Cleanup 

Sand Spg. to 10/22/85 
Standing order 4cDual 

101.68 
77.70 
30.34 

151.68 
191.88 
228.99 
133.66 
140.43 
246.41 
225.91 
53.52 

117.73 
68.88 

191.06 
183.68 
156.62 
138.17 
78.31 

173.23 
23.37 
30.75 
42.23 
13.12 
27.47 

378.00 
1,004.12 

10.00 
103.73 
20.91 
17.63 
51.66 
65.60 
8.20 

241.49 
146.58 
169.74 
151.09 
473.92 
107.52 
88.97 

137.66 
284.13 
154.57 
186.76 
230.01 
209.29 
141.04 
96.86 

162.57 
164.62 
158.26 
64.99 

147.19 
179.38 
203.77 
220.79 
207.46 
212.79 
117.47 
99.02 
81.18 
79.95 

126.49 
95.33 

323.90 
239.44 
177.94 
164.21 
358.53 
88.42 
8.87 

2,731.00 
68.28 
17.35 
16.20 
14.46 
45.00 
28.85 
39.00 


