TUESDAY, NOVEMBER	12, 1985 CONTINUED	•	
		•	
1985-1986 CC HEAL	TH FUND CONTINUED		
1000 1000 00 112112			
1541	Evelyn Shackelford	October Travel	101.68
1541	Jane Gordon	October Travel	77.70
1542			30.34
1543	Mark Fleming	October Travel	
1544	Sidney E. Smart	In-Serv.	151.68
1545	Patricia M. Stevenson	October Travel	191.88
1546	Neil Hampton Walker	October Travel	228.99
1547	Danny Thomas	October Travel	133.66
1548	Billy P. Keener	October Travel	140.43
1549	Dorothy Lee Dews	October Travel	246.41
B	Claxton Nails	October Travel	225.91
1550			53.52
1551	Jerry G. Cleveland	In-Serv.	
1552	Melissa Gray	October Travel	117.73
1553	Melanie Mandeville	October Travel	68.88
1554	Bobbie J. Hutchinson	October Travel	191.06
1555	Julie McGowen	October Travel	183.68
1556	Daisy Watts	October Travel	156.62
1557	Janyth Adler	October Travel	138.17
1558	LaVanche Hawkins	October Travel	78.31
H		October Travel	173.23
1559	Joyce Whiten		
1560	Geraldine Ling	October Travel	23.37
1561	Ruth M. Collier	October Travel	30.75
1562	Jeri Goen	October Travel	42.23
1563	Jackie Strayhorn	October Travel	13.12
1564	Beverly Ann Watson	October Travel	27.47
1565	Suzanne Bowman	Prof.Serv. for 10/85	378.00
1566	Nancy Cravens	Prof.Serv. for 10/85	1,004.12
1567	John Hausam	Refund on Well Insp.	10.00
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		<del>-</del>	103.73
1568	Roy Henry Wilson	October Travel	
1569	Peggy A. Morgan	October Travel	20.91
1570	Brenda Oswald	Sept. & Oct. Travel	17.63
1571	Mary Downing	October Travel	51.66
1572	Mary Ann Welker	October Travel	65.60
1573	Vicki Weiner	October Travel	8.20
1574	Nancy B. Taylor	October Travel	241.49
1575	Patricia H. Wagner	October Travel	146.58
1576	Edna H. Jackson	October Travel	169.74
1577	Thelma M. Creed	October Travel	151.09
1578	Janet Murray	October Travel	473.92
1579	Glenn Burnett	October Travel	107.52
1580	John Woodruff	October Travel	88.97
		October Travel	137.66
1581	Jack Gene Walling	October Travel	284.13
1582	Dewayne Smith	October Travel	154.57
1583	Virgil O. Burba		186.76
1584	Bruce Delaney	October Travel	
1585	Dan West Hall	October Travel	230.01
1586	Clyde H. Harding	October Travel	209.29
1587	Daniel B. Honeyman, Jr.	October Travel	141.04
1588	Brenda K. Johnson	October Travel	96.86
1589	Deborah Lawhorn	October Travel	162.57
1590	Elizabeth Moss	October Travel	164.62
1591	Michael M. Polk, Sr.	October Travel	158.26
1592	Joseph Daniel Redditt	October Travel	64.99
1593	Steve Richison	October Travel	147.19
1593	Rudolph Roberts	October Travel	179.38
		October Travel	203.77
1595	L. D. Roland		
1596	Cynthia Ross	October Travel	220.79
1597	Ronald L. Sampson	October Travel	207.46
1598	Max Shelton	October Travel	212.79
1599	James Franklin Storzier,III	October Travel	117.47
1600	Phillip van den Dool	October Travel	99.02
1601	Iris Davis	October Travel	81.18
1602	Amanda J. Russell	October Travel	79.95
1603	Barbara Call	October Travel	126.49
1604	Sheila Cox	October Travel	95.33
1605	Willie E. Koerner	October Travel	323.90
1606	Alonzo Batson	October Travel	239.44
	Nicholas T. Kondos	October Travel	177.94
1607			164.21
1608	Sidney E. Smart	October Travel	
1609	Montgomery Elevator	Serv. for 11/85	358.53
1610	Cllnsvl. Light & Water Dept.	Collinsville Center	88.42
1611	City of Broken Arrow	B.A. $9 \neq 30 - 10/31$	8.87
1612	Data General Corp.	C/C Serv. Cont.	2,731.00
1613	Southwestern Bell	Jenks,Air Site #127	68.28
1614	KPL Gas Service	Collinsville Center	17.35
1615	Victor Welding Supply	Cylinders Demurrage	16.20
1616	Executive Courier Serv.	Serv. for Wk. of 10/18	14.46
1617	Merkel X-Ray Co.	Processor Cleanup	45.00
11		Sand Spg. to 10/22/85	28.85
1618	City of Sand Springs	• •	39.00
1619	Curtin Matheson Scientific	Standing order 4cDual	59.00